Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000329995 3)))



H200003299953ABC6

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : BOOKKEEPING DONE RIGHT INC

Account Number : I20200000064 Phone : (786)566-7026 Fax Number : (205)881-1104

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

	- 4 4			
1	Address			

... FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION

JE & Son Stone Inc

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

D O'אתררה

SEP 2 , 2021

Fax: (850) 617-6381 ;

Page: 3 of 4

09/22/2020 2:54 PM

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE 1 NAME The name of the corporation shall be: JE & Son Stone Inc			
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 32 Crestwood Cir E Lehigh Acres, FL 33936	Mailing address, if different is:		
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: _any and	Lall lawful business		
		20 SE	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 100 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		FILED P 22 PH 8: 47 IASSEE, FLORDA	
Name and Title: Perez Machado, Jorge L President Address 32 Crestwood Cir E Lehigh Acres, FL 33936			
Name and Title:Address			
Name and Title:	Name and Title:		

From:	AYLEN ARMAS	OCE JO Fax	12058811104

To:

Fax: (850) 617-6381

Page: 4 of 4

09/22/2020 2:54 PM

Name and Title:		Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		
	<u>EGINTERED AGENT</u> rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	e) of the registered agent is:		
Name:	Perez Machado, Jorge L		٧	
Address:	32 Crestwood Cir E Lehigh Acres, FL 33936		FIL 20 SEP 22 SECKETAN ALLAHASSI	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:				
			8: 47	
Name:	Perez Machado, Jorge L		سمب	
Address:	32 Crestwood Cir E Lehigh Acres, FL 33936			
Effective date, if o (If an effective da filing.) Note: If the date i	ther than the date of filing: 09/22/2020 It is listed, the date must be specific and can be specific and	annot be more than five days possible statutory filing requirements	rior or 90 days after the	
	ed as registered agent to accept service of proce miliar with and accept the appointment as reg			
Jorge L. Perez Machado			09/22/2020	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	,	Date	
	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein epartment of State constitutes a third degree f			
lorge I Per	ez Machado		09/22/2020	
Required Signatur	c/Incorporator	Da		